Color LaserWriter 12/600 PS: Technical Specifications (2/96)
Article Created: 6 June 1995
Article Reviewed/Updated: 13 February 1996
TOPIC -----------------------------------------------------------
This article contains the technical specifications for the Apple Color
LaserWriter 12/600 PS printer.
DISCUSSION ------------------------------------------------------
Technical Specifications

• Works with an IBM or compatible computer with at least 4MB of RAM and
  Microsoft Windows 3.1 or later.
Ordering Information
--------------------
Apple Color LaserWriter 12/600 PS: Order No. B2392LL/A
• Color LaserWriter 12/600 PS
• Color LaserWriter 12/600 PS Setup Kit (contains cyan, magenta, yellow,
  and black toner cartridges, photoconductor replacement kit, fuser oil,
  user's guide, and limited warranty)
Options and Accessories
-----------------------
Color LaserWriter Cyan Toner Cartridge: M3757G/A
Color LaserWriter Magenta Toner Cartridge: M3760G/A
Color LaserWriter Yellow Toner Cartridge: M3758G/A
Color LaserWriter Black Toner Cartridge: M3756G/A
Color LaserWriter Photoconductor Replacement Kit: M3761G/A
Color LaserWriter Fuser Oil: M3755G/A
Color LaserWriter Transparencies Letter: M3876G/A (Qty: 50 per package)
Color LaserWriter Transparencies A4: M3877G/A (Qty: 50 per package)
Color LaserWriter 12/600 PS 250-Sheet Feeder: M3762G/A
Color LaserWriter 12/600 PS Universal Cassette: M3874G/A